Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional 2023 Under 15 Edtisn Leisure Centre 4 Mar 2023
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 North Yorkshire 713 573 70 70

2 County Durham 658 538 60 60

3  Tyne & Wear 0 0 0 0



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional 2023 Under 15 Edtisn Leisure Centre 4 Mar 2023
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ vJ
1= 187 Jessica Tang North Yorkshire 148 50 50 48
1= 188 Olivia Tweddle North Yorkshire 148 48 50 50
3 190 Amy Tang North Yorkshire 141 48 48 45
4= 181 Elizabeth Clay County Durham 138 42 46 50
4= 184 Emma Bulmer County Durham 138 46 46 46
6 189 Zoe Bind North Yorkshire 136 44 44 48
7 191 Sophie Williams North Yorkshire 134 50 40 44
8 183 Maddison Hall County Durham 132 46 44 42
9 192 Lily Johnson North Yorkshire 131 44 42 45
10 182 Amelia Jones County Durham 130 40 48 42
11 186 Alice Flanagan County Durham 124 42 42 40
12 185 Katy Bulmer County Durham 120 40 40 40
13= 180 April McAuley Zechner ~ County Durham 0

13= 193 Kitty lllingsworth North Yorkshire 0



Competition:

Team Results

Venue:

County Durham (purple)

North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional 2023 Under 15 Edtisn Leisure Centre

Ranking
1
2
3

Team

North Yorkshire
County Durham
Tyne & Wear

Comp No Name

180
180
181
181
181
182
182
182
183
183
183
184
184
184
185
185
185
186
186
186

April McAuley Zechner
April McAuley Zechner

Elizabeth Clay
Elizabeth Clay
Elizabeth Clay
Amelia Jones
Amelia Jones
Amelia Jones
Maddison Hall
Maddison Hall
Maddison Hall
Emma Bulmer
Emma Bulmer
Emma Bulmer
Katy Bulmer
Katy Bulmer
Katy Bulmer
Alice Flanagan
Alice Flanagan
Alice Flanagan

Score
713
658

0

Event
SB
SLJ
2LR
S
VJ
4LR
S
SLJ
2LR
SB
VJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
S
VJ
4LR
SB
SLJ

Individual P8
573 70

538 60

0 0

Perf1
0
0.00
25.7
7.03
55
1:05.0
8.27
1.90
24 .4
70
44
53.7
71
2.00
26.7
5.63
42
59.0
63
1.88

4x2

70
60
0

Perf2
0.00

6.97
58

8.34
1.94

38
2.06
5.65

42

1.90

Perf3

0.00

6.99
52

8.73
1.92

43
214
5.19

43

1.92

Perf4

Date
4 Mar 2023
Best Ranking Points
0
0.00
25.7 5 42
7.03 3 46
58 1 50
1:05.0 6 40
8.73 2 48
1.94 5 42
24 .4 3 46
70 4 44
44 5 42
53.7 3 46
71 3 46
2.14 3 46
26.7 6 40
5.65 6 40
43 6 40
59.0 5 42
63 5 42
1.92 6 40



Competition:

Team Results

Venue:

North Yorkshire (green)

North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional 2023 Under 15 Edtisn Leisure Centre

Ranking
1
2
3

Team

North Yorkshire
County Durham
Tyne & Wear

Comp No Name

187
187
187
188
188
188
189
189
189
190
190
190
191
191
191
192
192
192

Jessica Tang
Jessica Tang
Jessica Tang
Olivia Tweddle
Olivia Tweddle
Olivia Tweddle
Zoe Bind

Zoe Bind

Zoe Bind

Amy Tang

Amy Tang

Amy Tang
Sophie Williams
Sophie Williams
Sophie Williams
Lily Johnson
Lily Johnson
Lily Johnson

Score Individual P8
713 573 70
658 538 60

0 0 0
Event Perf1
2LR 23.7
SB 73
SLJ 2.02
2LR 24.0
S 7.79
SLJ 2.24
2LR 24.8
S 7.02
VJ 51
4LR 51.2
SB 72
VJ 50
4LR 50.6
SB 62
SLJ 2.00
4LR 54.6
S 5.45
VJ 50

4x2

70
60
0

Perf2

2.06

9.51
2.22

6.51
54

48

2.10

5.67
48

Perf3

2.16

8.99
2.34

6.70
53

45

2.10

5.70
48

Perf4

Date
4 Mar 2023

Best Ranking Points

23.7 1 50
73 1 50
2.16 2 48
24.0 2 48
9.51 1 50
2.34 1 50
24.8 4 44
7.02 4 44
54 2 48
51.2 2 48
72 2 48
50 3= 45
50.6 1 50
62 6 40
2.10 4 44
54.6 4 44
5.70 5 42
50 3= 45



Team Results Tyne & Wear (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional 2023 Under 15 Edtisn Leisure Centre 4 Mar 2023
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2
1 North Yorkshire 713 573 70 70
2 County Durham 658 538 60 60
3  Tyne & Wear 0 0 0 0
Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points

*kkkk *kkk*x

no results for this team



Competition: Venue:
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional 2023 Under 15 Edtisn Leisure Centre
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best
1 North Yorkshire Green 187 Jessica Tang 23.7
2 North Yorkshire Green 188 Olivia Tweddle 24.0
3 County Durham Purple 183 Maddison Hall 244
4 North Yorkshire Green 189 Zoe Bind 24.8
5 County Durham Purple 181 Elizabeth Clay 25.7
6 County Durham Purple 185 Katy Bulmer 26.7

Results Sheet

2 Lap Race

Points

50
48
46
44
42
40

Date
4 Mar 2023



Competition: Venue:
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional 2023 Under 15 Edtisn Leisure Centre
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best
1 North Yorkshire Green 191 Sophie Williams 50.6
2 North Yorkshire Green 190 Amy Tang 51.2
3 County Durham Purple 184 Emma Bulmer 53.7
4 North Yorkshire Green 192 Lily Johnson 54.6
5 County Durham Purple 186 Alice Flanagan 59.0
6 County Durham Purple 182 Amelia Jones 1:05.0

Results Sheet

4 Lap Race

Points

50
48
46
44
42
40

Date
4 Mar 2023



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional 2023 Under 15 Edtisn Leisure Centre 4 Mar 2023
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 02  North Yorkshire Green 1:43.1 0.0 1:43.1 70.0

2 01 County Durham Purple 1:46.7 0.0 1:46.7 60.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional 2023 Under 15 Edtisn Leisure Centre 4 Mar 2023
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 02  North Yorkshire Green 1:36.6 0.0 1:36.6 70.0

2 01 County Durham Purple 1:43.2 0.0 1:43.2 60.0



Competition: Venue:
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional 2023 Under 15 Edtisn Leisure Centre
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best
1 North Yorkshire Green 188 Olivia Tweddle 9.51
2 County Durham Purple 182 Amelia Jones 8.73
3 County Durham Purple 181 Elizabeth Clay 7.03
4 North Yorkshire Green 189 Zoe Bind 7.02
5 North Yorkshire Green 192 Lily Johnson 5.70
6 County Durham Purple 185 Katy Bulmer 5.65

Results Sheet

Points

50
48
46
44
42
40

Shot

Date
4 Mar 2023



Results Sheet

Total

73
72
71
70
63
62

0

Speed Bounce

Points

50
48
46
44
42
40

Competition: Venue:
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional 2023 Under 15 Edtisn Leisure Centre
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 North Yorkshire Green 187 Jessica Tang
2 North Yorkshire Green 190 Amy Tang
3 County Durham Purple 184 Emma Bulmer
4 County Durham Purple 183 Maddison Hall
5 County Durham Purple 186 Alice Flanagan
6 North Yorkshire Green 191 Sophie Williams
County Durham Purple 180 April McAuley Zechner

Date
4 Mar 2023



Competition: Venue:

North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional 2023 Under 15 Edtisn Leisure Centre

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best

1 North Yorkshire Green 188 Olivia Tweddle 2.34

2 North Yorkshire Green 187 Jessica Tang 2.16

3 County Durham Purple 184 Emma Bulmer 214

4 North Yorkshire Green 191 Sophie Williams 210

5 County Durham Purple 182 Amelia Jones 1.94

6 County Durham Purple 186 Alice Flanagan 1.92

County Durham Purple 180 April McAuley Zechner 0.00

Results Sheet

Standing Long Jump

Points

50
48
46
44
42
40

Date
4 Mar 2023



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue:
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional 2023 Under 15 Edtisn Leisure Centre
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 County Durham Purple 181 Elizabeth Clay 58 50
2 North Yorkshire Green 189 Zoe Bind 54 48
= North Yorkshire Green 190 Amy Tang 50 45
= North Yorkshire Green 192 Lily Johnson 50 45
5 County Durham Purple 183 Maddison Hall 44 42

6 County Durham Purple 185 Katy Bulmer 43 40

Date
4 Mar 2023



